
 

 

     

 

January 2018 Shabbat Worship Schedule 

Friday January 12, 2018  7:30pm Shabbat Service with Birthday Blessings 

Saturday January 13, 2018  10:30am Shabbat Service  

Friday January 19, 2018  7:30pm Shabbat Service with Visual T’Filah 

Saturday January 20, 2018   9:00 am Kiddushat Shabbat 

       10:30am 4th Grade L’Kulam Shabbat and 3rd grade provides Lunch 

Friday January 26, 2018  7:30pm  Shabbat Service with 9th & 10th grade speakers 

Saturday January 27, 2018  9:00am 7th grade Shabbaton 

        10:30am Tu B’Shvat Seder 

February 2018 Shabbat Worship Schedule 

Friday February 2, 2018  6:45pm New Member Pre Nosh 

    7:30pm Shabbat Service with special guests Shir Appeal 

Saturday February 3, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service 3rd Grade L’Kulam with 2nd Grade providing 
lunch 

Friday February 9, 2018  7:30pm Shabbat Service 

Saturday February 10, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service  

Friday February 16, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service 

Saturday February 17, 2018 9:00am Kiddushat Shabbat with Birthday Blessings 

Friday February 23, 2018 7:30pm Shabbat Service 

Saturday February 24, 2018 10:30am Shabbat Service 

 

 


